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Real Estate Appraisers Board Meetings for 2022 
 

Wednesday  January 5  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday  February 2  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday  March 2  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday      April 6     9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday  May 4   9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday     June 1        9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday  July 6    9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday     August 3      9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday              September 7  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday    October 5  9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday  November 2    9:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday  December 7    9:30 a.m. 
 

● All are welcome to any public meeting held at the Rhode Island Department of Business 

Regulation (“DBR”). If any reasonable accommodation is needed to ensure equal access, 

service or participation, please contact DBR at 401-462-9551, RI Relay at 7-1-1, or email 

directorofficeinquiry@dbr.state.ri.us at least three (3) business days prior to the meeting.  

 

●    Posted on December 1, 2021, at the Department of Business Regulation, State House  

      Library, and electronically on the Secretary of State’s Office pursuant website to the 

      Open Meetings Law, R.I. Gen. Laws Sec. 42-46-6 (b)(c). Business not included in this  

      notice may be considered with the consent of the majority of the members, and/or may  

      convene into Executive (closed) Session pursuant to R.I. Gen. Laws Sec. 42-46-5. 
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